Startgroup

Opt. Routine Adults (M/F) CQ + NQ

Opt. Routine Adults (M/F) Long Weapon

Opt. Routine Adults (M/F) Short Weapon

Stand. Routine Adults (M/F) 89/01/12 Long Weapon

Stand. Routine Adults (M/F) 89/01/12 Short Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)

Flavio Campanile (1877) (VD)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)
Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)

Flavio Campanile (1877) (VD)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Rolf Pachlatko (791) (ZH)

Flavio Campanile (1877) (VD)
Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)
Michelle Noemi Leitner (1390) (AG)
Pascal Yves Dutoit (1389) (AG)

Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)

Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)
Elena Nadler (1433) (AG)
Astrid Widmer (1436) (ZH)

Club

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Wushu School of Sport (AG)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Result

9.33
8.56
8.37
8.02
7.62
7.32

9.09
8.5

8.41
7.56
7.24

9.3

8.97
8.78
7.89
7.75
7.34

8.02

8.35
7.23
7.19
6.85



Startgroup

Stand. Routine Adults (M/F) 89/01/12 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (F) 32 A/B w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 A w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids (M) 32 B w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Kids 32 A/B Daoshu/Nandao

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)

Corina Muller (2492) (AG)
Eileen Bréguet (2328) (AG)
Ada Erb (2758) (VD)

Yannis Amrein (2158) (LU)
Gabriel Mael Meier (2326) (AG)
Thomas Nguyen (2576) (BE)
Tim Hassig (2321) (AG)

Tim Hasler (2665) (AG)
Brandon-Ray Sanchez (1988) (ZH)
Rik Schreurs (2479) (BE)
Samuel Junet (2445) (VD)
Matthias Niklaus (2659) (AG)
Elias Amberg (2767) (AG)
Matteo Kubat (2766) (AG)

Nick Bracher (2304) (BE)

Lukas Niklaus (2660) (AG)

Matisse Dumont (2710) (VD)

Mirco Manco (2662) (AG)

Aleksandr Kontulov-Volkov (2664) (AG)

Brandon-Ray Sanchez (1988) (ZH)
Yannis Amrein (2158) (LU)

Club

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

AQUILA CONCEPTS (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Result

8.18

6.72
6.55
6.49

7.64
7.5

7.06
6.98
6.84
6.78
6.73
6.52
6.41
5.93
5.78

6.97
6.58
6.05
5.69
5.62

7.3
7.26



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Kids 32 A/B Daoshu/Nandao

Stand. Routine Kids 32 A/B Gunshu/Nangun

Stand. Routine Kids 32 A/B Jianshu

Stand. Routine Kids 32 A/B Qiangshu

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 Long-Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 Short-Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Tim Hassig (2321) (AG)
Gabriel Mael Meier (2326) (AG)
Rik Schreurs (2479) (BE)
Eileen Bréguet (2328) (AG)
Tim Hasler (2665) (AG)
Samuel Junet (2445) (VD)

Tim Hassig (2321) (AG)
Gabriel Mael Meier (2326) (AG)
Nick Bracher (2304) (BE)

Tim Hasler (2665) (AG)

Eileen Bréguet (2328) (AG)
Matthias Niklaus (2659) (AG)

Corina Muller (2492) (AG)

Thomas Nguyen (2576) (BE)

Lukas Niklaus (2660) (AG)

Aleksandr Kontulov-Volkov (2664) (AG)

Corina Miuller (2492) (AG)

Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)
Kelly Sharman (2093) (AG)

Sophia Brodmann (2543) (AG)

Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Lausanne Wushu Institut (VD)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
AQUILA CONCEPTS (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu School of Sport (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
7.12
7.11
6.78
6.47
6.41
6.35

7.38
7.32
6.73
6.67
6.16
6.1

7.07
7.02
6.07
5.8

6.25

8.05

7.54

7.33

6.45

8.13



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 Short-Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 1989 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (F) 46 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 Long-Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 Short-Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Nina Hassig (2322) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)
Sophia Brodmann (2543) (AG)

Sheryl Kasper (1669) (AG)

Kelly Sharman (2093) (AG)

Nina Hassig (2322) (AG)

Alessia Flavia Del Mistro (2667) (AG)
Samara Boxler (2042) (AG)

Sophia Brodmann (2543) (AG)

Kelly Sharman (2093) (AG)

Nina Hassig (2322) (AG)

Alessia Flavia Del Mistro (2667) (AG)
Jessica Bracher (2303) (BE)

Eileen Bréguet (2328) (AG)

Liam Rothenbihler (2041) (AG)
Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)

Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)

Jan Rothenbiihler (1774) (AG)
Adham Mustafa Abdlaziz (2670) (AG)
Michael Brodmann (2320) (AG)
Mattia Meier (2092) (AG)

Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)
Liam Rothenbihler (2041) (AG)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu School of Sport (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu School of Sport (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
AQUILA CONCEPTS (BE)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu School of Sport (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
7.67
7.35
6.72

7.7

7.52
7.39
6.86
6.75
6.37

7.55
7.43
6.85
6.84
5.73

7.68
7.6

7.35
7.24
6.99
6.83
6.82

7.9
7.67



Startgroup
Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 Short-Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 1989 w/o Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 46 Short-Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth (M) 46 w/o Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Michael Brodmann (2320) (AG)

Jan Rothenbuhler (1774) (AG)
Adham Mustafa Abdlaziz (2670) (AG)
Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)

Mattia Meier (2092) (AG)

Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)

Liam Rothenbihler (2041) (AG)

Lee Sharman (1775) (AG)

Michael Brodmann (2320) (AG)

Jan Rothenbihler (1774) (AG)

Mattia Meier (2092) (AG)

Gabriel Mael Meier (2326) (AG)
Adham Mustafa Abdlaziz (2670) (AG)
Tim Hassig (2321) (AG)

Kevin Enrique Corro Rodriguez (2749) (ZG)

Mattia Meier (2092) (AG)

Gabriel Mael Meier (2326) (AG)

Michael Brodmann (2320) (AG)

Tim Hassig (2321) (AG)

Kevin Enrique Corro Rodriguez (2749) (ZG)
Linus Grillo (2709) (AG)

Bogdan Krbanjevic (2491) (AG)

Tim Hasler (2665) (AG)

Matthias Niklaus (2659) (AG)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu School of Sport (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu School of Sport (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Result
7.34
7.25
7.06
7.02
6.8

7.71
7.55
7.55
6.89
6.89
6.81
6.64
6.21

6.96

7.47
7.05
7.03
6.91
6.7

6.25
5.72
5.26
5.19



Startgroup

Stand. Routine Youth 2001/2012 (M/F) Long Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth 2001/2012 (M/F) Short Weapon

Stand. Routine Youth 2001/2012 (M/F) w/o Weapon

Taiji Weapon Adults/Youth

Taijiquan Adults/Youth

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) Long-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) Short-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) w/o Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Benjamin Mller (1638) (AG)

Benjamin Miiller (1638) (AG)

Benjamin Miiller (1638) (AG)
Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)

Kenny Krebs (795) (BE)

Kenny Krebs (795) (BE)
Yu Weidong (2801) (GR)
Daniele Pavese (2431) (LU)

Geraldine Balint (1724) (ZH)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)
Melanie Lienhard (2485) (BE)
Andrea Schudel (2748) (ZH)

Melanie Lienhard (2485) (BE)
Andrea Schudel (2748) (ZH)
Kayleigh Gauci Maistre (2681) (BL)

Milena Schnyder (1636) (ZH)
Geraldine Balint (1724) (ZH)
Samira Neininger (1754) (ZH)
Astrid Widmer (1436) (ZH)

Club

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)

Wushu Akademie Schweiz (AG)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Bainesser AG
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Wuguan Schweiz (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Wuguan Schweiz (BE)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Result

7.91

8.22

8.21
7.89

8.58

9.12
8.13
7.7

7.93
7.6

7.57
7.08

7.17
7.03
6.8

8.4
8.04
7.6
7.32



Startgroup
Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (F) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) Long-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) Short-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Adults (M) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (F) w/o Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

5

A W DN P

~N o 0ok~ W NP a b~ W DN P

a b WO DN P

Melanie Lienhard (2485) (BE)

Florian Mller (1248) (ZH)

Daniele Pavese (2431) (LU)

Stephan Joél Wiederkehr (2483) (BE)
Kurt Margadant (2651) (LU)

Liu Zhaoyong (2799) (GR)
Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Florian Muller (1248) (ZH)

Kurt Margadant (2651) (LU)
Lionel Thouvenin (2791) (ZH)

Sami Ben Mahmoud (700) (ZH)
Florian Muller (1248) (ZH)

Daniele Pavese (2431) (LU)

Mirco Scardina (2650) (LU)

Stephan Joél Wiederkehr (2483) (BE)
Kurt Margadant (2651) (LU)

Lionel Thouvenin (2791) (ZH)

Rahel Thoma (2699) (LU)
Laura Ciotti (2634) (ZH)
Romy Imhasly (2471) (ZG)
Selina Méachler (2683) (ZH)
Svenja Buser (2768)

Club
Wuguan Schweiz (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)

Bainesser AG

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)

Result
6.78

7.68
7.38
7.37
7.2

7.96
7.95
7.23
6.77
6.5

8.85
7.8
7.53
7.1
7.05
6.77
6.7

7.6
7.3
7.06
6.76
6.41



Startgroup
Trad. Routine External Styles Kids (M) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Kids Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) Long-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) Short-Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (F) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) Long-Weapon

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Ivan Simic (2755) (AG)
Yannis Amrein (2158) (LU)

Brandon-Ray Sanchez (1988) (ZH)

Rahel Thoma (2699) (LU)

Chiara Caduff (1582) (SG)
Sonja Muller (2565) (ZH)
Gina Wintsch (2095) (ZH)
Ronja Riegg (2750) (ZH)
Zoe Kaiser (2647) (ZH)

Gina Wintsch (2095) (ZH)
Ronja Riegg (2750) (ZH)

Chiara Caduff (1582) (SG)
Sonja Muller (2565) (ZH)
Gina Wintsch (2095) (ZH)
Aylin Feldbauer (2696) (LU)
Ronja Riegg (2750) (ZH)
Zoe Kaiser (2647) (ZH)

David Cao (1832) (BE)
Arnold Eugster (2359) (SG)
Jeremy Meister (2451) (ZH)
Ivo Stocker (2648) (ZH)

Club

Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)

Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)

Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Shaolin Chan Tempel (AG)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga (ZH)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Result
7
6.95

6.89
6.68

7.64
7.4

7.31
6.71
6.21

7.24
6.37

7.88
7.45
7.35
6.88
6.73
6.2

7.97
7.12
7

6.89



Startgroup
Trad. Routine External Styles Youth (M) w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine Internal Styles XYQ/BGZ/BJQ Adults/Youth

Trad. Routine Wing Chun Adults w/o Weapon

Trad. Routine Wing Chun Kids w/o Weapon

Qingda Adults (F) -63kg

Qingda Adults (F) >63kg

Qingda Adults (M) -79kg

Qingda Adults (M) >88kg

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Aurelio D'Angelo (1725) (ZH)
Leandro Garcia (2754) (ZH)
Jeremy Meister (2451) (ZH)
Dominik Trogrlic (2635) (ZH)
Arnold Eugster (2359) (SG)
Ivo Stocker (2648) (ZH)
Jeffrey Meister (2450) (ZH)

David Cao (1832) (BE)

Florian Mdller (1248) (ZH)
Marie-Caroline Sommer (2738) (SO)

Brandon-Ray Sanchez (1988) (ZH)

Judit Jager (2103) (SZ)
Samira Djeddai (2745) (BE)

Priscilla Staubli (1384) (AG)
Jeannette Stauble (1786) (ZH)

Michel Bieler (2526) (AG)
Patrik Kappeli (1910) (AG)
Maurus Tin Mader (2803) (BE)

Markus Glutz (1794) (BS)
Luan Rama (2797) (GR)

Club

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Chinese Matrtial Arts + Yoga (ZH)
Swiss Chinese Kung Fu School (ZH)
Wu-Shu-Center Oberland (ZH)
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga (ZH)
Chinese Martial Arts + Yoga (ZH)

Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

Chin Woo Kung Fu Affoltern (ZH)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)

WU - Academy of Martial Arts (ZG)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)
Fight Right (BE)

Sun Long Meng (AG)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich (ZH)

Sun Long Meng (AG)
Sun Long Meng (AG)
Wushu-Zentrum Bern (BE)

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)
Kung Fu Center Chur

Result
8.23
7.87
7.77
7.47
7.45
7.32
7.12

7.02

8.36
7.66

7.66



Startgroup
Qingda Adults (M) >88kg

Qingda U15 (F) -63kg

Qingda U15 (M) -33kg

Qingda U15 (M) -40kg

Qingda U15 (M) -47kg

Qingda U15 (M) -55kg

Qingda U15 (M) -63kg

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)
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Dario Burki (2786) (S2)

Tabea Tschersich (2542) (-)
Vera Milena Despotovic (2773) (BS)
Delia Bucchieri (2702) (BE)
Imaya Allouche (2274) (BE)

Nikolas Lovrinovic (2632) (S2)
Kenny Kramer (2771) (BS)
Emilien Jaquet (2627) (S2)

Jamiro Chioda (2772) (BS)

Tim Eckerle (2770) (BS)
Marouane Escala (2774) (BE)
Thyron Pizarro (2703) (BE)
Leandro Nussbaumer (2397) (S2)

Raul Menanga (2706) (BE)
Boris Abramo (2631) (S2)

Ivo Oberlin (2398) (S2)
Eduard Nawrocki (2796) (GR)
Brandon Menanga (2705) (BE)

Daniel Trajilovic (2795) (GR)
Philipp Oertle (2509) (AR)

Club Result
Combat Sports Club (S2)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)
Association DAO (BE)

Association DAO (BE)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)
KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Basel (BS)
Association DAO (BE)

Association DAO (BE)

Combat Sports Club (S2)

Association DAO (BE)
KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

Combat Sports Club (Sz)
Kung Fu Center Chur
Association DAO (BE)

Kung Fu Center Chur
Asia Sportschule Herisau (AR)



Startgroup
Qingda U20 (M) -63kg

Qingda U20 (M) -71kg

Qingda U20 (M) -79kg

Sanda Adults (M) -79kg

2. Qualifikationsturnier 2017
Tournament ranking list

Rank Athlet (ID) (Region)

Lucien Ruegg (2765) (ZH)
Jasper Jill Betschart (2626) (SG)
Hugo Pinto (2746) (BE)

Pascal Tschimperlin (2757) (SZ)
Benjamin Mottet (2653) (BE)
Georg Schmidt (1695) (-)
Vincenzo Papa (2747) (BE)

o o1 o1 W W N

Yasha Valentin Ludi (1905) (ZH)
Nadir Ferlin (2358) (ZH)

Haris Asani (2804) (BE)

Jan Brosi (2098) (S2)

W w N

Robin Birrer (2790) (AG)
Ruben Hermann (2719) (GL)

N -

1 Damian Trejilovic (2794) (GR)
Patrik Kappeli (1910) (AG)

Club Result
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Ziirich (ZH)

Asia Sportschule Herisau (AR)

Fight Right (BE)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

Fight Right (BE)

Freies Dojo Basel TB Wyhlen (BS)

Fight Right (BE)

SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zurich (ZH)
SUN WU Gongfu Schule Zirich (ZH)
Fight Right (BE)

KSC Do-Jigo Wollerau (S2)

Sun Long Meng (AG)
Combat Sports Club (S2)

Kung Fu Center Chur
Sun Long Meng (AG)



